
SL NO HOTEL NAME DISTANCE FROM THE VENUE ROOM TYPE TARIFF CONTACT DETAILS

1 Hotel Raama Convention Venue Premium Single Non A/C Rs 1850 08172 - 257001/02/03/04/05

Premium Double Non A/C Rs 2400

Executive Single A/C Rs 2400

Executive Double A/C Rs 2700

Triple Occupancy Premium Rs 3000

Triple Occupancy Executive Rs 3300

Suit Room Rs 3500

Extra Person Rs 0600

2 Hotel Suvarna Comfotrs 2.6 Kms Delux A/C Rs 2200 Mr Anil Kumar

04 Bedded A/C Suit Room Rs 4200 9885074225

Extra Person Rs 0800

3 Sathya Comforts 2.7 Kms Single Non A/C Rs 1000 08172 - 200521

Double Non A/C Rs 1200 Mobile - 7349011002

Single A/C Rs 1200

Double A/C Rs 1500

4 S S Residency 2.3 Kms Double A/C Deluxe Rs 1499 08172 - 233466

Single A/C Deluxe Rs 1049 08172 - 233467

Honemoon Suit Rs 1699

Suit Room Rs 1699

Extra Person Rs 0300

5 K P Lodge 2.3 Kms Single Room Rs 0400 Mobile - 9741935368

Double Room Rs 0700

Trple Bedded Rs 1000

Four Bedded Rs 1400

6 Poorva Residency 2.9 Kms Premium A/C Rs 1400 08172 - 458174

Extra Person Rs 0400 Mobile - 8073885669

7 Hotel Abhiruchi 2.8 Kms Single Executive Rs 1000 08172 - 268885

Double Executive Rs 1400 Mobile - 8431679708

Double Deluxe Rs 2000

8 Hotel Sanman 3.0 Kms Single Non A/C Rs 0450 08172 - 268024

Double Non A/C Rs 0672 Mobile - 6364668024

9 Sanman Residency 4.0 Kms Single Non A/C Rs 0450 08172 - 269841

Double Non A/C Rs 0672 Mobile - 8296069841

Double A/C Deluxe Rs 1500

10 Rajatha Comforts 3.0 Kms Single Non A/C Rs 0600 Mobile - 9343431121

Double Non A/C Rs 0800

04 Bedded Rs 1200

11 Casino Comforts 1.0 Km Double Non A/C Rs 0500 08172 - 256999

Double Room Deluxe Rs 0600 Mobile - 9900270215

Double Room A/C Rs 0700

Triple Room A/C Rs 0900

04 Bedded A/C Room Rs 1000

Triple Room Non A/C Rs 0700

Extra Person Rs 0150

12 Madhu Lodging 3.0 Kms Single Room Rs 0400 Mobile - 9008451532

Single Room with TV Rs 0450

Double Room Rs 0800

13 Hotel Palika 4.0 Kms Suit A/C Deluxe Rs 2000 Mobile - 9844166663

A/C Deluxe Rs 1800 8951520939

Suit Deluxe Rs 1500

Deluxe Rs 1200

14 Akshaya Residency 2.5 Kms Non A/C Rs 1300 Mobile - 7975173341

04 Bedded Rs 2000 9731642680

05 Bedded Rs 2300

15 Hotel Ashhok 3.5 Kms Deluxe Room Rs 6002 Mobile - 8884454900

Suit Rs 8000
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